2011 Regata del Sol al Sol # 1

Race Date:
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3 May 2011

Sail No.

43920
60276
602

229

98
42

425
577
B44
38
175
036
2960
228
57
50
51338
18911

41

FINAL RESULTS
Boat Name Owner / Skipper

Munequita

Sweet Melissa(CC)
Twilight (CC)
MangoLatitudes(CC
Nobility

Cool Cat 1
AmericanSpirit(CC)
Midnight Sun
Orient Express
After You

Hozro

Angel Wing(CC)
XTC

Bel Esprit II(CC)
Anthie

3 Cheers
Bachue(CC)
Scooter

Blue Heron
Musica

Animal

Time Out

Dot Dun

Spindra

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:10:00 / Dist.456.00 n

Charlie Evans
Christopher Cantolino
Mac Smith

Fred Bickley
Mike Noble
Kathryn Garlick
Brian Fox

Blaise Pierson
Joel Taliaferro
John Gardner
Charles Hirt
William Ripberger
Tom Glew

Ted Riley

George Alexiou
Mike Gulley

Tito Vargas

Skip Ryan
Russell Hoadley
Cliff Haddox

Oscar Denham

Enrique/Mike Alfaro/Dutton

Marc Linsner

Larry Wissing

Rating

184
168
175
118
265

192
207
188
222
185
207
129
206
252
183
65
177
174
36
27
208

303

Finish
Time

05:48:10
05:43:15
08:46:02
01:35:02
20:31:53
13:31:37
13:51:09
17:38:39
15:53:03
20:35:47
15:55:20
20:04:15
11:03:59
21:50:45
04:06:40
19:25:58
05:02:19
19:31:55
19:24:26
03:54:44
05:01:50
04:12:00

St.Pete YC/Isla Club de Yates

Elapsed
Time

67:38:10
67:33:15
70:36:02
63:25:02
82:21:53
51:26:37
75:41:09
79:33:39
77:43:03
82:25:47
77:50:20
81:54:15
72:58:59
83:40:45
89:56:40
81:20:58
66:52:19
81:26:55
81:14:26
65:49:44
66:56:50
90:07:00

Corrected
Time

44:19:46
46:16:27
48:26:02
48:28:14
48:47:53
51:03:49
51:21:57
53:20:27
53:54:15
54:18:35
54:24:20
55:41:03
56:38:35
57:35:09
58:01:28
58:10:10
58:38:19
59:01:43
59:12:02
61:16:08
63:31:38
63:46:12

Boat Type

Cherubini 48
Hunter 49
Lafitte 44

Irwin 68
Morgan OI 41
Etincelle 60
Beneteau 40
Hunter 37
Cheoy Lee PD 4
Irwin 38 CC
Lagoon 37
Brewer 44
Beneteau OC 46
Pearson 424
CSY 37 SD
Allied XL 42
Hanse 54
Beneteau 39 OC
Catalina 380 WK
Aerodyne 38
Pyramid 45
Hunter 33.5
Fontaine Paj 43
Banjer 37

St. Petersburg YC
BYC

Halifax River YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
Terra Ceia

Boca Ciega YC
Bradenton YC

St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
WFPHRF
WFPHRF

Davis Island YC
St. Petersburg YC
Davis Island YC
Corinthian Sailing
TS Sailing Club
Penscola Bch YC
Club Yates Yucatan
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC



Questions? Contact: Elizabeth or George Pennington

Printed On: 03-May-2011 18:57:12 Number of boats Scored 24 Version 6.33
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Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



2011 Regata del Sol al Sol # 1

Race Date: 3 May 2011 N S U S
Div Finish
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper Rating Time

Multihull PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:05:00 / Dist.456.00 n

A Cool Cat 1 Kathryn Garlick 3 13:31:37

2 577 Hozro Charles Hirt 185 15:55:20
Spinnaker PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:05:00 / Dist.456.00 n

1 51338 Musica Cliff Haddox 36 03:54:44

2 18911 Animal Oscar Denham 27 05:01:50
Non-Spinnaker PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:05:00 / Dist.456.00 n

1 42 Midnight Sun Blaise Pierson 207 17:38:39

2 38 XTC Tom Glew 129 11:03:59

3 2960 3 Cheers Mike Gulley 183 19:25:58

4 57 Scooter Skip Ryan 177 19:31:55

5 F Time Out Enrique/Mike Alfaro/Dutton 208 04:12:00
Cruiser A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:10:00 / Dist.456.00 n

1 43920 Munequita Charlie Evans 184 05:48:10

2 60276 Sweet Melissa(CC) Christopher Cantolino 168 05:43:15

3 602 Twilight (CC) Mac Smith 175 08:46:02

4 C MangoLatitudes(CC Fred Bickley 118 01:35:02

5 1 Orient Express Joel Taliaferro 188 15:53:03

6 228 Bachue(CC) Tito Vargas 65 05:02:19

7 50 Blue Heron Russell Hoadley 174 19:24:26

Cruiser B

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:10:00 / Dist.456.00 n

Elapsed
Time

51:26:37
77:50:20

65:49:44
66:56:50

79:33:39
72:58:59
81:20:58
81:26:55
90:07:00

67:38:10
67:33:15
70:36:02
63:25:02
77:43:03
66:52:19
81:14:26

Corrected
Time

51:03:49
54:24:20

61:16:08
63:31:38

53:20:27
56:38:35
58:10:10
59:01:43
63:46:12

44:19:46
46:16:27
48:26:02
48:28:14
53:54:15
58:38:19
59:12:02

St.Pete YC/Isla Club de Yates

Boat Type

Etincelle 60

Lagoon 37

Aerodyne 38
Pyramid 45

Hunter 37
Beneteau OC 46
Allied XL 42
Beneteau 39 OC
Hunter 33.5

Cherubini 48
Hunter 49

Lafitte 44

Irwin 68

Cheoy Lee PD 4
Hanse 54
Catalina 380 WK

Terra Ceia

St. Petersburg YC

TS Sailing Club
Penscola Bch YC

Bradenton YC

St. Petersburg YC
Davis Island YC
Davis Island YC

Club Yates Yucatan

St. Petersburg YC
BYC

Halifax River YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC

Corinthian Sailing



Questions? Contact:

1 229
2 98
3 425
4 B44
5 175
6 036
DNF 8 41
Support
DNS 2 E
Printed On: 03-May-2011

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

18:58:05

Nobility
AmericanSpirit(CC)
After You

Angel Wing(CC)
Bel Esprit II(CC)
Anthie

Spindra

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:10:00 / Dist.0.10 n

Dot Dun

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Mike Noble

Brian Fox

John Gardner
William Ripberger
Ted Riley

George Alexiou

Larry Wissing

Marc Linsner

Elizabeth or George Pennington

Number of boats Scored 24

265 20:31:53
192 13:51:09
222 20:35:47
207 20:04:15
206 21:50:45
252 04:06:40
303

0

Version 6.33

82:21:53
75:41:09
82:25:47
81:54:15
83:40:45
89:56:40

48:47:53
51:21:57
54:18:35
55:41:03
57:35:09
58:01:28

Morgan OI 41
Beneteau 40
Irwin 38 CC
Brewer 44
Pearson 424
CSY 37 SD
Banjer 37

Fontaine Paj 43

St. Petersburg YC
Boca Ciega YC
St. Petersburg YC
St. Petersburg YC
WFPHRF
WFPHRF

St. Petersburg YC

St. Petersburg YC



